itrotel
Professional Networking Products
UL
R
E
G
I S

RAL7035 COMPUTER GRAY; Special Order. Lead times may vary.
RAL9010 CREAM WHITE; Special Order. Lead times may vary.
Ordering Information:
Specifications AWG
#12-24
threaded
holes
Square holes
for cage nuts
Part Number RU Format Depth High Width Front
Door
Bottom
Panel
Side
Panels
NTDWC6U600 6 19” 650mm 320mm 600mm 20 20 16
NTDWC9U600 9 19” 650mm 485mm 600mm 20 20 16
NTDWC12U600 12 19” 650mm 620mm 600mm 20 20 16
NTDWC16U600 16 19” 650mm 795mm 600mm 20 20 16
NTDWC20U600 20 19” 650mm 975mm 600mm 20 20 16
NTDWC23U600 23 19” 650mm 1107mm 600mm 20 20 16
itrotel
Professional Networking Products
UL